		•
STATE OF NEW MEXICO		
ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT	5 C 104	
DO. OF ESPIES ACCEIVED	Form C-104 Revised 10-01	1-78
h 	ATION DIVISION R Page 1	-83
BANTA FE		
FILE		
LAND OFFICE		
TRANSPORTER OIL	VIN 58700-	
	R ALLOWABLE	
	R ALLOWABLE OIL CON DING	A Section Section
I. AUTHORIZATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS DIST	• • •
Operator		•
SUN EXPLORATION AND PRODUCTION COMPANY		
Address		
P.O. BOX 5940 T.A. Denver, Colorado 8021	7	٠.
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)	Other (Please explain)	
New Well Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion XX 011 D	Effective 4-1-87	
XX Change in Ownership Casinghead Gas C	ondensate	
If change of ownership give name Jerome P. McHugh, 650 S. and address of previous owner.	Cherry Street, Suite 1225, Denver Co 802	22
	the second secon	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Legas Name Well No. Pool Name, Including F	ormation Kind of Lease	Lease N
Mother Lode 1 Gavilan Ma	incos Fee	·
<u> </u>	960	
Unit Letter H : 1730 Feet From The North Lin	e and 860 Feet From The <u>Fast</u>	
Line of Section 3 Township 24N Range	2W NMPM, Rio Arriba	Coun
Line of Section . O Journal Line	Zh ALLIUN	
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL	GAS	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate	Addiess (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to	be sentj
Ciniza Pipeline Inc	P.O. Box 1887 Bloomfield, NM	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Castnighead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to	be sent)
Sun Exploration and Production Company	P.O. Box 5940 T.A. Denver, Co 80217	
If well produces oil or liquids, Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	Is gas actually connected? 24, When	
give location of tanks.	Yes 3-20-84	
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number: R-7365	
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.		•
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
VI. CERTIFICATE OF CONTENTION	JUN - 8 1987	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have	APPROVED1	9
been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	BY But Our	
my knowledge and benefit	1	
	TITLE SUPERVISION DISTRICT #	<u>3</u>
\mathcal{L}	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE	1104.
Land Duch	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled	or deeper
(Signature)	well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of	the deviat
PRORATION AND PRODUCTION ACCTG SUPVR	tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111. All sections of this form must be filled out complete	iv for all
(Title)	Wil sections of rurs form must be inted our combiners	,

(Date)

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owns well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multip completed wglls.

ENERGY AND MINERALS D						/		C-104 sed 10-01-78	
DISTRIBUTION	🗕 - 김 원.	<u></u>	00110					sec 10-01-78 . nat 06-01-83	ï
SANTA FE	\dashv	OIL	CONS	ERVATIO	1 DIVISI	ON _	Page		- : -
FILE	_		P	P. O. BOX 2088		MR	(A) Par		•
U.B.O.S.		SA	NTA FE	E, NEW MEX	ICO 8750/	DE	K & A W	Li.	
LAND OFFICE					. /.	<i>III</i>			ر نو:
TRANSPORTER OIL GAS		Fare Contraction	TAND PAR				·		<u>.</u>
OPERATOR				ST FOR ALLO			N-8 1987		<u> </u>
PROBATION OFFICE	1	AUTHORIZA	TION TO	TRANSPORT O	I AND NATI	URAL ONL	```	The fire of the	
<u>I.</u>						OKAL GASA	ON. DI	V.	
Operator CUN EVDI ODATE	O11 A11	***	••	-			151. 2	1	_
SUN EXPLORATI	UN AND PRO	DUCTION C	COMPANY			<u> </u>			
	^ T /	ivan Oil		00015					_
P.O. BOX 594 Reason(s) for filing (Check	U I.A. Der	iver, Colo	orado 8	80217	Other (Pleas	-11	 	<u> </u>	
New Well		Change to T			Uner IFicas	e explain/	رائي موالي موالي الموالي	# 040 × 40	
六	**	Change In Tran	asporter of:					<i>:</i>	
Recompletion		닏ᅄ		XX Dry Gos	Effec	tive 4-1-87	•		
XX Change In Ownership		Casinghea	id Gas	Condensate					
	_{ner} Jer	ome P. Mc	Hugh,65	50 S. Cherr	y Street,	Suite 1225	. Denver.	Co 8022	2
and address of previous ow	ner Jer	ASE			y Street,		, Denver,		
nd address of previous ow I. DESCRIPTION OF W Leose Name	ner Jer	ASE Well No. Pcol	Name, Inch	uding Formation	y Street,	Kind of Lease	2 m	Co 8022	
nd address of previous ow I. DESCRIPTION OF W Leose Name Mother Lode	ner Jer	ASE Well No. Pcol	Name, Inch		y Street,		2.5		
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location	ELL AND LE	ASE Well No. Pcol 1	Name, Inch	uding Formation an Bakota		Kind of Lease State, Federal or	Fee Fee		
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Leose Name Mother Lode Location	ELL AND LE	ASE Well No. Pcol 1	Name, Inch	uding Formation an Bakota		Kind of Lease	Fee Fee		
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Leone Name Mother Lode Location	ELL AND LE	ASE Well No. Pcol C C	Gavila North	nding Formation In Bakota Line and	360	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Feet From The	F•• Fee East	Lea	
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H	ELL AND LE	ASE Well No. Pcol 1	Name, Inclu Gavila	uding Formation an BakotaLine and	360	Kind of Lease State, Federal or	F•• Fee East		
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3	ELL AND LE. : 1730 Township	ASE Well No. Pcol Feet From The	Name, Inch Gavila North	uding Formation an Bakota Line and ge 2W	360	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Feet From The	F•• Fee East	Lea	B (
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3	ELL AND LE. : 1730 Township	ASE Well No. Pcol Feet From The	Name, Included possible of the	uding Formation in Bakota Line and ge 2W URAL GAS	360 , nmpm	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Feet From The	Fee Fee	Lea	
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The section of Authorized Transpor	ELL AND LE : 1730 Township TRANSPORTI	ASE Well No. Pcol 1	Name, Included possible of the	Line and URAL GAS	360 , NMPM	State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arriba	Fee Fee East Copy of this form	Lea	
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter - H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The section of Authorized Transpor	ELL AND LE : 1730 Township TRANSPORTI	ASE Well No. Pcol 1	Name, Included possible of the	Line and URAL GAS Address (360 , NMPM Give address 1	State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arriba which approved of	Fee Fee East Copy of this form	Lea C	B ()
Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The Control of Authorized Transport Ciniza Pipelin Name of Authorized Transport	ELL AND LE. : 1730 Township TRANSPORTI	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens	Name, Inch	Line and	, NMPM Cive address is BOX 1887, Give address is	State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arriba a which approved c Bloomfield which approved c	Fee Fee East a copy of this form NM opy of this form	Lea C	B ()
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The section of Authorized Transport Ciniza Pipelin Name of Authorized Transport Sun Exploration	: 1730 Township (RANSPORT) or of Oil or of Casinghea n and Proof	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens d Gas or	Nome, Inchip, Gavila , North Range AND NAT Tory Gas Ompany	Line and	, NMPM Cive address is BOX 1887, Cive address is	State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arribi a which approved a bloomfield be which approved a complex to the c	Fee Fee East a copy of this form NM opy of this form	Lea C	
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Leave Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The section of Authorized Transport Sun Exploration	: 1730 Township (RANSPORT) or of Oil or of Casinghea n and Proof	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens d Gas or	Name, Inchip, Gavila , North Range ND NAT Tory Gas Ompany	Line and Line and VERAL GAS Address (P.O. F Address (P.O. E Reserved to the served to the ser	, NMPM Give address is SOX 1887, Give address is SOX 5940	State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arribi to which approved c Bloomfield to which approved c	Fee Fee East opy of this form NM opy of this form CO 80217	Lea C	
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The Control of Authorized Transport Ciniza Pipelin Name of Authorized Transport Sun Exploration f well produces oil or liquidative location of tanks.	ELL AND IE. : 1730 Township TRANSPORTI ter of Oil e Inc. er of Cosinghea n and Proc. Unit	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens d Gas	Nome, Inch Gavila North Rance ND NAT Output Dry Gas Ompany Twp. Re	Line and Line and WE Address (P.O. F. Address (P.O. E. J. Ad	, NMPM Give address to BOX 1887, Give address to BOX 5940 DUALLY CONNECTE	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arribi to which approved of Bloomfield to which approved of T.A. Denver	Fee Fee East Topy of this form NM Opy of this form CO 80217	Lea C	B ()
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF Thame of Authorized Transport Ciniza Pipelin Name of Authorized Transport Sun Exploration f well produces oil or liquidalize location of tanks.	ELL AND IE. : 1730 Township TRANSPORTI ter of Oil e Inc. er of Cosinghea n and Proc. Unit	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens d Gas	Nome, Inch Gavila North Rance ND NAT Output Dry Gas Ompany Twp. Re	Line and Line and WE Address (P.O. F. Address (P.O. E. J. Ad	, NMPM Give address to BOX 1887, Give address to BOX 5940 DUALLY CONNECTE	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arribi to which approved of Bloomfield to which approved of T.A. Denver	Fee Fee East opy of this form NM opy of this form CO 80217	Lea C	
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The control of Authorized Transport Ciniza Pipelin Sun Exploration f well produces oil or liquidative location of tanks.	ELL AND LE. : 1730 Township TRANSPORTI or of Oil e Inc. er of Cosinghea n and Proc Unit	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens d Gas	Nome, Inches Gavila	Line and	, NMPM Give address to BOX 1887, Give address to BOX 5940 DUALLY CONNECTE	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arribi to which approved of Bloomfield to which approved of T.A. Denver	Fee Fee East Topy of this form NM Opy of this form CO 80217	Lea C	B ()
Mother Lode Mothe	Township Tawnship TRANSPORT Ter of Oil E Inc. er of Cosinghea n and Proc Unit gled with that	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens d Gas	Nome, Inches Gavila	Line and	, NMPM Give address in BOX 1887, Give address in BOX 5940 ingling order	State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arribi To which approved c Bloomfield To which approved c I.A. Denver When 1.3- number: R-7	Fee East a opy of this form NM opy of this form Co 80217 -20-84	Lea C	B ()
I. DESCRIPTION OF W Lease Name Mother Lode Location Unit Letter H Line of Section 3 II. DESIGNATION OF The section of Authorized Transporting Ciniza Pipeling Sun Exploration fuel produces of or liquid after location of tanks. this production is commining the section of the section of tanks.	Township Tawnship TRANSPORT Ter of Oil E Inc. er of Cosinghea n and Proc Unit gled with that	Feet From The 24N ER OF OIL A or Condens d Gas	Nome, Inches Gavila	Line and	, NMPM Give address in BOX 1887, Give address in BOX 5940 ingling order	Kind of Lease State, Federal or Feet From The Rio Arribi to which approved of Bloomfield to which approved of T.A. Denver	Fee Fee East Copy of this form NM Opy of this form Co 80217 20-84 7365	Lea C	B

been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of

Proration and Production Acctg. Supvr

(Title) 6-2-87

(Date)

my knowledge and belief.

APPROVED SUPERVISION DISTRICT # 3

County

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allow able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II, III, and VI for changes of owner, ell name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply

completed wells.